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Auction Opens: Fri, Mar 1 10:00am PT

Lot

0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132

Title

Metal Pallet 1

Metal Pallet 2

Bag of AA and AAA Batteries
Bag of AA and AAA Batteries
Bag of AA and AAA Batteries
Bag of AA and AAA Batteries
Bag of AA and AAA Batteries
Bag of AA and AAA Batteries
Bag of AA and AAA Batteries
Bag of AA and AAA Batteries
Bag of AA and AAA Batteries
Bag of AA and AAA Batteries
Bag of AA and AAA Batteries
Bag of AA and AAA Batteries
Bag of AA and AAA Batteries
Bag of AA and AAA Batteries
Bag of AA and AAA Batteries
Bag of AA and AAA Batteries
Bag of AA and AAA Batteries
Bag of AA and AAA Batteries
Bag of AA and AAA Batteries
Bag of AA and AAA Batteries
Bag of AA and AAA Batteries
Bag of AA and AAA Batteries
Bag of AA and AAA Batteries
Bag of AA and AAA Batteries
Bag of AA and AAA Batteries
Bag of AA and AAA Batteries
Bag of AA and AAA Batteries
Bag of AA and AAA Batteries
Bag of AA and AAA Batteries
Bag of AA and AAA Batteries
Bag of AA and AAA Batteries
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Auction Closes: Wed, Mar 6 10:00am PT

Lot

0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0165
0167
0168
0170

Title

Bag of AA and AAA Batteries
Bag of AA and AAA Batteries
Bag of AA and AAA Batteries
Bag of AA and AAA Batteries
Bag of AA and AAA Batteries
Bag of AA and AAA Batteries
Bag of AA and AAA Batteries
Bag of AA and AAA Batteries
Bag of AA and AAA Batteries
Bag of AA and AAA Batteries
Bag of AA and AAA Batteries
Bag of AA and AAA Batteries
Bag of AA and AAA Batteries
Bag of AA and AAA Batteries
Bag of AA and AAA Batteries
Bag of AA and AAA Batteries
Bag of AA and AAA Batteries
Bag of AA and AAA Batteries
Bag of AA and AAA Batteries
Bag of AA and AAA Batteries
Bag of AA and AAA Batteries
Carpet Cleaner

Carpet Cleaner

Carpet Cleaner

Carpet Cleaner

Carpet Cleaner

Carpet Cleaner

Shark Steam Mop

Shark Steam Mop

True & Tidy Steam Mop

Eco Pro Steamer

Hoover Robot VVacuum

Shark Steam Mop



Lot

0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214

Title

Shark Steam Mop

Shark Steam Mop

Luna Plus Steam Cleaning
Pore Steam Cleaner
Shark Steam Mop

Shark Steam Mop

Shark Steam Mop
Sienna Steam Mop
Shark Vacuum and Mop
Shark Vacuum and Mop
Bissell Steam Mop
Shark Duo Clean

Hoover Carpet Cleaner
Shark Vacuum

Petpro Vacuum and Mop
Petpro Vacuum and Mop
Petpro Vacuum and Mop
Petpro Vacuum and Mop
Genius Steam Mop
Beach Towel

Beach Towel

Beach Towel

Beach Towel

Beach Towel

Beach Towel

Beach Towel

Beach Towel

Beach Towel

Beach Towel

Beach Towel

Beach Towel

Beach Towel

Beach Towel

Beach Towel

Beach Towel

Beach Towel

Beach Towel

Beach Towel

Beach Towel

Beach Towel

Beach Towel

Beach Towel

Beach Towel
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Lot

0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252
0253
0254
0255
0256
0257

Title

Beach Towel
Beach Towel
Beach Towel
Beach Towel
Beach Towel
Beach Towel
Beach Towel
Beach Towel
Beach Towel
Beach Towel
Beach Towel
Beach Towel
Beach Towel
Beach Towel
Beach Towel
Beach Towel
Beach Towel
Beach Towel
Beach Towel
Beach Towel
Beach Towel
Beach Towel
Beach Towel
Beach Towel
Beach Towel
Beach Towel
Beach Towel
Beach Towel
Beach Towel
Beach Towel
Beach Towel
Beach Towel
Beach Towel
Beach Towel
Beach Towel
Beach Towel
Beach Towel
Beach Towel
Beach Towel
Beach Towel
Beach Towel
Beach Towel
Beach Towel
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Lot

0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0270
0271
0272
0273
0274
0275
0276
0277
0278
0279
0280
0281
0282
0283
0284
0285
0286
0287
0288
0289
0290
0291
0292
0293
0294
0295
0296
0297
0298
0299
0300

Title

Beach Towel
Beach Towel
Beach Towel
Beach Towel
Beach Towel
Beach Towel
Beach Towel
Beach Towel
Beach Towel
Beach Towel
Beach Towel
Beach Towel
Beach Towel
Beach Towel
Beach Towel
Beach Towel
Beach Towel
Beach Towel
Beach Towel
Beach Towel
Beach Towel
Beach Towel
Beach Towel
Beach Towel
Beach Towel
Beach Towel
Beach Towel
Beach Towel
Beach Towel
Beach Towel
Beach Towel
Beach Towel
Beach Towel
Beach Towel
Beach Towel
Beach Towel
Beach Towel
Beach Towel
Beach Towel
Beach Towel
Beach Towel
Beach Towel
Beach Towel
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Lot

0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0308
0309
0310
0311
0312
0313
0314
0315
0316
0317
0318
0319
0320
0321
0322
0323
0324
0325
0326
0327
0328
0329
0330
0331
0332
0333
0334
0335
0336
0337
0338
0339
0340
0341
0342
0343
0344

Title

Beach Towel
Milwaukee Rotary Drill
Milwaukee Rotary Drill
Milwaukee Rotary Drill
Milwaukee Rotary Drill
Milwaukee Rotary Drill
Underlight (12 Piece)
Underlight (12 Piece)
Underlight (12 Piece)
Underlight (12 Piece)
Underlight (12 Piece)
Underlight (12 Piece)
Underlight (12 Piece)
Underlight (12 Piece)
Underlight (12 Piece)
Underlight (12 Piece)
Underlight (12 Piece)
Underlight (12 Piece)
Underlight (12 Piece)
Underlight (12 Piece)
Underlight (12 Piece)
Underlight (12 Piece)
Underlight (12 Piece)
Underlight (12 Piece)
Underlight (12 Piece)
Underlight (12 Piece)
Underlight (12 Piece)
Underlight (12 Piece)
Underlight (12 Piece)
Underlight (12 Piece)
Underlight (12 Piece)
Underlight (12 Piece)
Underlight (12 Piece)
Underlight (12 Piece)
Underlight (12 Piece)
Underlight (12 Piece)
Underlight (12 Piece)
Underlight (12 Piece)
Underlight (12 Piece)
Underlight (12 Piece)
Underlight (12 Piece)
Underlight (12 Piece)
Underlight (12 Piece)

08/31/24 11:00:56



Lot

0345
0346
0347
0348
0349
0350
0351
0352
0353
0354
0355
0356
0357
0358
0359
0360
0361
0362
0363
0364
0365
0366
0367
0368
0369
0370
0371
0372
0373
0374
0375
0376
0377
0378
0379
0380
0381
0382
0383
0384
0385
0386
0387

Title

Underlight (12 Piece)

Underlight (12 Piece)

Underlight (12 Piece)

Underlight (12 Piece)

Underlight (12 Piece)

Underlight (12 Piece)

Underlight (12 Piece)

Underlight (12 Piece)

Underlight (12 Piece)

Underlight (12 Piece)

Underlight (12 Piece)

Underlight (12 Piece)

Underlight (12 Piece)

Kobalt Wheel barrow

Utilitech Drum Fan

Honeywell Portable Evaporative Air Cooler
Jackson Wheelbarrows

(1) Pallet of Somerset Flooring

(1) Pallet of Somerset Flooring

(1) Pallet of Decor Highland Oak Flooring
(1) Pallet of
(1) Pallet of
(1) Pallet of

Decor Canyon Oak Flooring
Decor Canyon Oak Flooring
(2) Pallet of Decor Canyon Oak Flooring
(1) Pallet of Decor Canyon Oak Flooring
(2) Pallet of Oregon Pine Flooring

Shop Vac

American Standard Shower Head (3 Pieces)
American Standard Spectra Fixed (3 Piece)
American Standard Spectra Fixed (3 Piece)
American Standard Spectra Fixed (3 Piece)
American Standard Spectra Fixed (3 Piece)
American Standard Spectra Fixed (3 Piece)
American Standard Spectra Fixed (3 Piece)
American Standard Spectra Fixed (3 Piece)
American Standard Spectra Fixed (3 Piece)
American Standard Spectra Fixed (3 Piece)
American Standard Spectra Fixed (3 Piece)
American Standard Spectra Fixed (3 Piece)
American Standard Spectra Fixed (3 Piece)
American Standard Spectra Fixed (3 Piece)
American Standard Spectra Fixed (3 Piece)
American Standard Spectra Fixed (3 Piece)

Pallet of Decor Ridge Oak Flooring

4/6

Lot

0388
0389
0390
0391
0392
0393
0394
0395
0396
0397
0398
0399
0400
0401
0402
0403
0404
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410
0411
0412
0413
0414
0415
0416
0417
0418
0419
0420
0421
0422
0423
0424
0425
0426
0427
0428
0429
0430
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Title

American Standard Spectra Fixed (3 Piece)
American Standard Spectra Fixed (3 Piece)
American Standard Spectra Fixed (3 Piece)
American Standard Spectra Fixed (3 Piece)
American Standard Spectra Fixed (3 Piece)
American Standard Spectra Fixed (3 Piece)
American Standard Spectra Fixed (3 Piece)
American Standard Spectra Fixed (3 Piece)
American Standard Spectra Fixed (3 Piece)
American Standard Spectra Fixed (3 Piece)
American Standard Spectra Fixed (3 Piece)
American Standard Spectra Fixed (3 Piece)
American Standard Spectra Fixed (3 Piece)
American Standard Spectra Fixed (3 Piece)
American Standard Spectra Fixed (3 Piece)
American Standard Spectra Fixed (3 Piece)
American Standard Spectra Fixed (3 Piece)
American Standard Spectra Fixed (3 Piece)
American Standard Spectra Fixed (3 Piece)
American Standard Spectra Fixed (3 Piece)
American Standard Spectra Fixed (3 Piece)
American Standard Spectra Fixed (3 Piece)
American Standard Spectra Fixed (3 Piece)
American Standard Spectra Fixed (3 Piece)
American Standard Spectra Fixed (3 Piece)
American Standard Spectra Fixed (3 Piece)
American Standard Spectra Fixed (3 Piece)
American Standard Spectra Fixed (3 Piece)
American Standard Spectra Fixed (3 Piece)
American Standard Spectra Fixed (3 Piece)
American Standard Spectra Fixed (3 Piece)
American Standard Spectra Fixed (3 Piece)
American Standard Spectra Fixed (3 Piece)
American Standard Spectra Fixed (3 Piece)
American Standard ( 3 Pieces)

American Standard ( 3 Pieces)

American Standard ( 3 Pieces)

American Standard ( 3 Pieces)

American Standard ( 3 Pieces)

American Standard ( 3 Pieces)

American Standard ( 3 Pieces)

American Standard ( 3 Pieces)

American Standard ( 3 Pieces)



Lot

0431
0432
0433
0434
0435
0436
0437
0438
0439
0440
0441
0442
0443

0445
0446
0447
0448
0449
0450
0451
0452
0453

Title

American Standard ( 3 Pieces)
American Standard ( 3 Pieces)
American Standard ( 3 Pieces)
American Standard ( 3 Pieces)
American Standard ( 3 Pieces)
American Standard ( 3 Pieces)
American Standard ( 3 Pieces)
American Standard ( 3 Pieces)
American Standard ( 3 Pieces)
American Standard ( 3 Pieces)
American Standard ( 3 Pieces)
American Standard ( 3 Pieces)
American Standard ( 3 Pieces)
American Standard ( 3 Pieces)
American Standard ( 3 Pieces)
American Standard ( 3 Pieces)
American Standard ( 3 Pieces)
American Standard ( 3 Pieces)
American Standard ( 3 Pieces)
American Standard ( 3 Pieces)
American Standard ( 3 Pieces)
American Standard ( 3 Pieces)
American Standard ( 3 Pieces)

PAYMENT INFORMATION

Payment Due: Immediately following the close of the auction.
Payments are not charged automatically unless enrolled in Autopay.

08/31/24 11:00:56

Buyers are fully responsible for paying their invoices. If the Buyer decides on another payment method

after Autopay has already occurred, the credit card fee is non-refundable.

Penalty Fee: If payment is not received, buyers authorize West Auctions to charge a 15% penalty feeto

their credit card based upon their total invoice high bid amount.

Buyer's Premium and Sales Tax: Thereis a 15% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. L ocation-
based sales tax will also be collected for this auction.
How to Pay Y our Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checks in our Woodland office (Monday-
Friday), or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup
location. Invoices may be required to be paid via certified funds at auctioneer?s discretion.
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REMOVAL INFORMATION:Bring Copy of PAID Invoice, ID and Credit Card used for Payment
Contact Us to Schedule By Appointment Only on:

Tuesday, March 12th, 2024, from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM.
Wednesday, March 13th, 2024, from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM.
Thursday, March 14th, 2024, from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM.

Buyers are responsible for all aspects of removal. All items remaining after this specified time are
considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.

Forklift Loading Assistance: Loading will be available at auctioneer?s discretion; wait times may occur.
Authorization Form: If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK
HERE to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized

agent. Invoices may be required to be paid via certified funds at auctioneer?s discretion.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499
westauction.com
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